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U14-männlich Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   X GES.

  1  7c Fischer, Jacob                     SG Kandern                      220 236            2   3  456

  2  7b Schütz, Benjamin                   SG Kandern                      211 181            1   2  392

U17-männlich Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   X GES.

  1  2c Kuhrau, Markus                     Acherner BC                     273 262           19   6  535

  2  2a Stange, Leon                       SG Kandern                      212 224           12   4  436

U14-männlich Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   X GES.

  1  8a Bingemer, Philipp                  SG Kandern                      248 193            3   0  441

Herren Ü45 Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   X GES.

  1  6c Rammelt, Alexander                 BSF Dreiländereck               289 291           39   0  580

Herren Ü55 Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   X GES.

  1  6d Tittmann, Rolf                     SG Kandern                      262 274           12   0  536

U12-männlich Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   X GES.

  1  1a Weisenburger, Max                  DJK Au am Rhein                 205 219            1   2  424

  2  1b Weßbecher, Louis                   DJK Au am Rhein                 210 196            1   0  406
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U14-weiblich Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   X GES.

  1  8b Bauer, Anna-Celine                 DJK Au am Rhein                 165 169            2   0  334

U14-männlich Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   X GES.

  1  9d Freudenberger, Marvin              DJK Au am Rhein                 175 184            4   1  359

  2  8c Heck, Robin                        DJK Au am Rhein                 185 148            3   1  333

U17-weiblich Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   X GES.

  1 11b Spitznagel, Jaqueline              DJK Au am Rhein                 172 194            3   1  366

U20-männlich Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   X GES.

  1  3a Längsfeld, Tim                     BSC Blumberg                    172 182            4   0  354

Herren Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   X GES.

  1  3b Benzing, Clemens                   BSC Blumberg                    215 239            9   0  454

Damen Ü40 Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   X GES.

  1  3c Bauer, Annette                     DJK Au am Rhein                 204 136            3   0  340

  2  3d Weßbecher, Erika                   DJK Au am Rhein                 165 169            1   0  334

Herren Ü45 Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   X GES.

  1  4c Schütz. Michael                    SG Kandern                      215 178            2   0  393

  2  4d Wohlschlegel, Klaus                SG Kandern                      192 164            1   0  356

  3  4a Haack, Peter                       SG Kandern                      129 117            1   0  246
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  4  5a Olynik, Hans                       DJK Au am Rhein                 105 118            0   0  223

Herren Ü55 Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   X GES.

  1  4b Heinzelmann, Roland                BSC Blumberg                    263 247           11   0  510

  2  5b Weßbecher, Arnold                  DJK Au am Rhein                 169 143            3   0  312

Damen Ü60 Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   X GES.

  1  5c Heinzelmann, Astrid                BSC Blumberg                    190 218            6   0  408

U20-weiblich Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   X GES.

  1  8d Baßler , Svenja                    Acherner BC                     123 121            0   0  244

Herren Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   X GES.

  1  9a John, Patrick                      BSC Grenzach-Wyhlen             204 206            1   1  410

  2  9b Storz, Martin                      Acherner BC                     214 168            2   2  382

Damen Ü40 Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   X GES.

  1  9c Bingemer, Nathalie                 SG Kandern                      162 194            1   1  356

Herren Ü45 Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   X GES.

  1 10a Braun, Rolf                        SG Kandern                      192 219            4   0  411

  2 10b Müller, Andreas                    BSC Grenzach-Wyhlen             157 197            2   2  354

  3 10c Falk, Reinhard                     Acherner BC                     157 136            2   1  293

Herren Ü55 Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   X GES.

  1 10d Ühlin, Jürgen                      BSC Grenzach-Wyhlen             190 178            2   1  368
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U20-männlich Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   X GES.

  1 11d Jäger , Matthias                   Acherner BC                     209 216            2   0  425

Herren Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   X GES.

  1 11a Reuschel, Andreas                  Acherner BC                     188 204            3   0  392

Herren Ü45 Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   X GES.

  1 11c Hancock, Mike                      Acherner BC                     204 224            3   4  428

Herren Ü45 Comp Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   X GES.

  1  5d Basler, Claus                      SG Kandern                      160 196            0   0  356

AK  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   X GES.

  1  6b Falkson , Lara                     1.BSC Karlsruhe                 284 282           24   0  566

  2  7a Walz, Hans-Martin                  Oberachern                      272 271           15   0  543

  3  6a Meier, Martin                      Oberachern                      250 228           10   0  478
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Mannschaft Bögen ohne Visier UKlassen

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 DJK Au am Rhein                      1a Weisenburger, Max                   424

                                        1b Weßbecher, Louis                    406

                                        8b Bauer, Anna-Celine                  334  1164

  2 DJK Au am Rhein                     11b Spitznagel, Jaqueline               366

                                        9d Freudenberger, Marvin               359

                                        8c Heck, Robin                         333  1058

Mannschaft Bögen ohne Visier DHÜ KL

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 BSC Blumberg                         4b Heinzelmann, Roland                 510

                                        3b Benzing, Clemens                    454

                                        3a Längsfeld, Tim                      354  1318

  2 BSC Achern                          11c Hancock, Mike                       428

                                       11d Jäger , Matthias                    425

                                       11a Reuschel, Andreas                   392  1245

  3 BSC Grenzach-Wyhlen                  9a John, Patrick                       410

                                       10d Ühlin, Jürgen                       368

                                       10b Müller, Andreas                     354  1132

  4 SG Kandern                           4c Schütz. Michael                     393

                                        4d Wohlschlegel, Klaus                 356

                                        4a Haack, Peter                        246   995

  5 BSC Achern                           9b Storz, Martin                       382

                                       10c Falk, Reinhard                      293

                                        8d Baßler , Svenja                     244   919

  6 DJK Au am Rhein                      3c Bauer, Annette                      340

                                        5b Weßbecher, Arnold                   312

                                        5a Olynik, Hans                        223   875
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